
              TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "A"
2013- 2014

         (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)

DIESEL DIFFERENCE + OR -
PERIOD GASOLINE FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %

JUL 2013 0 19,604,668 124,619,766 144,224,434  
JUL 2012 0 20,307,227 124,437,615 144,744,842 -520,408 -0.4%

AUG 2013 0 20,687,562 124,778,616 145,466,178
AUG 2012 0 21,462,901 125,032,066 146,494,967 -1,028,789 -0.7%

SEP 2013 0 19,914,559 117,088,127 137,002,686
SEP 2012 0 19,155,177 115,982,476 135,137,653 1,865,033 1.4%

OCT 2013 0 21,754,003 124,984,167 146,738,170
OCT 2012 0 20,979,953 126,974,480 147,954,433 -1,216,263 -0.8%

NOV 2013 0 19,557,206 119,194,808 138,752,014
NOV 2012 0 22,515,446 124,035,211 146,550,657 -7,798,643 -5.3%

DEC 2013 0 19,213,478 119,945,245 139,158,723
DEC 2012 0 18,451,414 121,948,836 140,400,250 -1,241,527 -0.9%

JAN 2014 0 19,821,222 114,212,331 134,033,553
JAN 2013 0 19,210,024 115,751,875 134,961,899 -928,346 -0.7%

FEB 2014 0 17,106,814 103,221,193 120,328,007
FEB 2013 0 17,860,331 102,996,826 120,857,157 -529,150 -0.4%

MAR 2014 0 19,381,321 120,104,088 139,485,409
MAR 2013 0 18,511,605 119,534,678 138,046,283 1,439,126 1.0%

APR 2014 0 20,054,652 117,228,438 137,283,090
APR 2013 0 19,012,398 118,345,531 137,357,929 -74,839 -0.1%

MAY 2014 0 21,208,811 125,944,042 147,152,853
MAY 2013 0 22,010,625 127,127,979 149,138,604 -1,985,751 -1.3%

JUNE 2014 0 19,708,028 122,249,671 141,957,699
JUNE 2013 0 20,666,006 124,257,087 144,923,093 -2,965,394 -2.0%

 



              TOTAL MOTOR FUEL COMPARISON SCHEDULE "B"
2013- 2014

         (GASOLINE, GASOHOL, DIESEL, L.P.G.)

DIESEL DIFFERENCE + OR -
PERIOD GASOLINE FUEL GASOHOL TOTAL GALLONS %

JUL 2013 0 19,604,668 124,619,766 144,224,434  
JUL 2012 0 20,307,227 124,437,615 144,744,842 -520,408 -0.4%

AUG 2013 0 40,292,230 249,398,382 289,690,612
AUG 2012 0 41,770,128 249,469,681 291,239,809 -1,549,197 -0.5%

SEP 2013 0 60,206,789 366,486,509 426,693,298
SEP 2012 0 60,925,305 365,452,157 426,377,462 315,836 0.1%

OCT 2013 0 81,960,792 491,470,676 573,431,468
OCT 2012 0 81,905,258 492,426,637 574,331,895 -900,427 -0.2%

NOV 2013 0 101,517,998 610,665,484 712,183,482
NOV 2012 0 104,420,704 616,461,848 720,882,552 -8,699,070 -1.2%

DEC 2013 0 120,731,476 730,610,729 851,342,205
DEC 2012 0 122,872,118 738,410,684 861,282,802 -9,940,597 -1.2%

JAN 2014 0 140,552,698 844,823,060 985,375,758
JAN 2013 0 142,082,142 854,162,559 996,244,701 -10,868,943 -1.1%

FEB 2014 0 157,659,512 948,044,253 1,105,703,765
FEB 2013 0 159,942,473 957,159,385 1,117,101,858 -11,398,093 -1.0%

MAR 2014 0 177,040,833 1,068,148,341 1,245,189,174
MAR 2013 0 178,400,126 1,076,694,063 1,255,094,189 -9,905,015 -0.8%

APR 2014 0 197,095,485 1,185,376,779 1,382,472,264
APR 2013 0 197,412,524 1,195,039,594 1,392,452,118 -9,979,854 -0.7%

MAY 2014 0 218,304,296 1,311,320,821 1,529,625,117
MAY 2013 0 219,423,149 1,322,167,573 1,541,590,722 -11,965,605 -0.8%

JUNE 2014 0 238,012,324 1,433,570,492 1,671,582,816
JUNE 2013 0 240,089,155 1,446,424,660 1,686,513,815 -14,930,999 -0.9%
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